

1 *May your marriage last a lifetime,* just like your cookware.

Behind every memorable meal is a piece of Lodge cast iron cookware. As you begin your life together, we can help make each culinary moment great. Manufactured in Tennessee, Lodge Cast Iron products are built to last so you can begin your own traditions while you cherish this time as newlyweds.

In celebration of your wedding and to thank you for registering for Lodge Cast Iron cookware, we'd like to offer you the chance to earn a complimentary gift when you receive \$99 worth of Lodge Cast Iron products from your registry. As the perfect companion to your brand new Lodge cookware, the Seasoned Cast Iron Care Kit will help you care for each item so they'll last for generations.

Instructions

To receive your Seasoned Cast Iron Care Kit by mail, please complete the information below and send to the address, along with a copy of your completed store gift registry report and proof of purchase.

Mailing Address

Lodge Cast Iron PO Box 380 South Pittsburg, TN 37380 1-833-LODGEUSA (1-833-563-4387)



 Set includes a pan scraper, seasoning spray, a scrub brush, a handle holder, and a use and care booklet.

Please print clearly:		
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone:		
Email:		
Reminder: Store gift registry and proof of purchase (or receipt) must be included with this form.		

@LODGECASTIRON () @ O @

Terms and conditions: Gift offer valid beginning January 1, 2021 Requests must be postmarked by December 31, 2021. Offer valid in the continental U.S. only. Limit one Seasoned Cast Iron Care Kit per registrant or couple. Please allow 4-8 weeks for delivery following our receipt and verification of eligibility. Lodge Manufacturing is not responsible for any lost, late, misdirected, damaged, or undeliverable mail. No cash or other substitutions allowed. Void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted by law. Hawaii and Alaska excluded.